VTSM28AB StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 1 of 20
StorFly® M.2 Type 2280 SATA Solid-State Drive
Series 6 (Gen2), SATA-III (6Gb/s), Industrial
VTSM28AB
Datasheet - Rev. 1.2
1. Description
Virtium’s StorFly® Series 6 M.2 is high-performance SATA-III 6Gb/s embedded solid-state drive (SSD) technology

VTSM28AB StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 2 of 20
Part Numbering System
V T SM28AB X/C I xxx - yyyy
Where:
V = Virtium
T = Storage
SM28AB = Interface: Series 6 (Gen2) SATA-III (6Gb/s)
= Form Factor: M.2 Type 2280-D2-B-M
X/C = Product Class: X = XE; C = CE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
xxx
= Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
240 = 240 GB
320 = 320 GB
480 = 480 GB
640 = 640 GB
960 = 960 GB
1T9 = 1920 GB
yyyy = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information for Generic Product
Part Number Capacity
(GB)
Product
Class NAND Operating
Temperature Form Factor Interface
VTSM28ABXI320-0011 320 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-B-M SATA-III (6Gb/s)
VTSM28ABXI640-0011 640 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-B-M SATA-III (6Gb/s)
VTSM28ABCI240-0011 240 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-B-M SATA-III (6Gb/s)
VTSM28ABCI480-0011 480 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-B-M SATA-III (6Gb/s)
VTSM28ABCI960-0011 960 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-B-M SATA-III (6Gb/s)
VTSM28ABCI1T9-0011 1920 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-B-M SATA-III (6Gb/s)
VTSM28AB StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 3 of 20
2. Revision History
Date Revision Page(s) Description
04/26/2023 1.0 All Initial release
05/05/2023 1.1 All Combined CI and XI Information
07/21/2023 1.2 1, 2 Revised PN# Order Information
VTSM28AB StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 4 of 20
Table of Contents

	1. Description
	Features
	Part Numbering System
	Order Information for Generic Product
	2. Revision History
	3. Specifications
	Capacity
	Performance
	Power Consumption – 3.3V Supply